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Start : 11:49, End : 12:18

1 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM NAKASUGA Katsuyuki * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 2:05.922 2 - -

2 Red Bull Honda TAKAHASHI Takumi * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 2 2:06.200 5 0.278 0.278

3 Kawasaki Racing Team Suzuka 8H HASLAM Leon Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 3 2:06.963 3 1.041 0.763

4 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING GUINTOLI Sylvain Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 4 2:07.226 6 1.304 0.263

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 5 2:07.255 4 1.333 0.029

6 au . Teluru SAG RT AKIYOSHI Kosuke * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 6 2:07.674 3 1.752 0.419

7 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda FORES Javier Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 7 2:07.783 6 1.861 0.109

8 YART - YAMAHA PARKES Broc * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 2:08.088 3 2.166 0.305

9 KYB MORIWAKI RACING TAKAHASHI Yuki * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 9 2:08.891 2 2.969 0.803

10 TK SUZUKI BLUE MAX LEBLANC Grégory Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 10 2:09.000 2 3.078 0.109

11 Honda Suzuka Racing Team KAMEI Yudai * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 11 2:09.069 5 3.147 0.069

12 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA ZAIDI Muhammad Zaqhwan * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 12 2:09.432 5 3.510 0.363

13 Moto Map SWAT WATERS Josh * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1 2:09.709 3 3.787 0.277

14 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES ALT Florian * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 2:09.722 3 3.800 0.013

15 KRP SANYOUKOGYO & will raise RS-ITOH YANAGAWA Akira * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 14 2:10.076 7 4.154 0.354

16 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team PHILIPPE Vincent * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 15 2:10.244 3 4.322 0.168

17 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE GUARNONI Jérémy * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 16 2:10.252 3 4.330 0.008

18 Team ATJ with JAPAN POST SEKIGUCHI Taro * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 17 2:10.354 6 4.432 0.102

19 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance FORAY Kenny * BMW S1000RR EWC 18 2:10.394 2 4.472 0.040

20 Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA HAMAHARA Sodo * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 19 2:10.521 7 4.599 0.127

21 Team BABY FACE Titanium Power Racing TSUDA Kazuma * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 20 2:10.522 9 4.600 0.001

22 TEAM FRONTIER TECHER Alan * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 21 2:10.538 2 4.616 0.016

23 MobiusGreen YAOKAWASAKI NAKAMOTO Sho * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2 2:10.538 3 4.616 -

24 Honda Endurance Racing DE PUNIET Randy * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 22 2:10.597 6 4.675 0.059

25 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 HOSHINO Tomoya * BMW S1000RR SST 3 2:10.633 6 4.711 0.036

26 Zaif NCXX RACING & ZENKOUKAI NAGAO Kengo * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 2:11.064 5 5.142 0.431

27 EVA RT WEBIKE TATi TEAM TRICKSTAR MACKELS Bastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 23 2:11.137 2 5.215 0.073

28 TEAM HANSHIN RIDING SCHOOL SANO Katsuto * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 2:11.327 3 5.405 0.190

29 ARMY. GIRL Team TJC & MF Kawasaki OKUDA Kyosuke * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 6 2:11.441 10 5.519 0.114

30 Honda Hamayuukai Hamamatsu Escargot NAKAJIMA Genki * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 24 2:11.563 5 5.641 0.122

31 icu RT MOTOKIDS NAC SANYO KOTANI Sakito Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 25 2:11.630 3 5.708 0.067

32 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing TERAMOTO Koji * BMW S1000RR SST 7 2:11.727 2 5.805 0.097

33 TEAM R2CL SUN CHLORELLA KONNO Yoshihiro * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 26 2:11.906 2 5.984 0.179

34 Bolliger Team Switzerland WALRAVEN Nigel * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 27 2:11.953 3 6.031 0.047

35 Team Kodama TOKUDOME Kazuki Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 28 2:11.955 5 6.033 0.002

36 moto cubic + Motorrad Toyota + NR ONO Hideki * BMW S1000RR EWC 29 2:12.367 5 6.445 0.412

37 RC KOSHIEN YAMAHA Endurance ASEAN NAKATOMI Shinichi * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 8 2:12.389 6 6.467 0.022

38 Yamashina Kawasaki & AutoRaceUBE with YIC BR SHINJO Masahiro * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 30 2:12.706 2 6.784 0.317

39 Team de"LIGHT OKUDA Takaya * Ducati Panigale EWC 31 2:12.835 2 6.913 0.129

40 Team WITH87 Kawasaki PLAZA Fukuokahigashi KIYOSUE Naoki * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 9 2:12.982 5 7.060 0.147

41 Zaif NCXX RACING KUNIMATSU Toshiki * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 10 2:13.524 2 7.602 0.542

42 TIO Verity NAKAMURA Yusuke * BMW S1000RR EWC 32 2:13.827 3 7.905 0.303

43 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE OOISHI Masahiko * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 33 2:13.836 6 7.914 0.009

44 OMEGA MACO RACING SZKOPEK Pawel * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 34 2:13.846 7 7.924 0.010

45 H.L.O RACING SUZUKIN HIGUCHI Kota * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 11 2:13.891 6 7.969 0.045

46 Honda EG Racing SHIMODA Kazuya * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 35 2:14.040 6 8.118 0.149

47 Wójcik Racing Team SZKOPEK Marek * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 36 2:14.251 7 8.329 0.211

48 IWATA RACING FAMILY NISHIMURA Kazuyuki * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 2:14.516 6 8.594 0.265

49 MOTOBOX KREMER & Favorite Factory DEHAYE Geoffroy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 37 2:14.678 6 8.756 0.162

50 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM NAKAMURA Yutaka * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 38 2:14.700 4 8.778 0.022

51 HKC & IMT Racing KUNO KOGYO SAITO Tatsuro Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 39 2:14.937 3 9.015 0.237

52 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN TAKEDA Kazuma * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 40 2:14.953 2 9.031 0.016

53 Honda Ryokuyoukai Kumamoto Racing KITAORI Makoto * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 41 2:15.106 6 9.184 0.153

54 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team OKAZAKI Yusuke * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 42 2:15.193 3 9.271 0.087

55 NIPPON SUMATRA BIO MASSE+D REX TOYODA Hiroshi * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 43 2:15.221 3 9.299 0.028

56 Sinshu activation project . Team NAGANO SAKURAYAMA Shigenori * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 44 2:15.313 2 9.391 0.092

57 E P S Racing GarageL8  TT45 SOMA Toshitane Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 2:15.700 2 9.778 0.387

58 K's WORKS RACING YSS ADACHI Masaki * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 14 2:15.761 2 9.839 0.061

59 PLUS ONE MCRT IMAZU Hiroshi * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 45 2:15.802 6 9.880 0.041

60 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto & Asaka TAKAHASHI Yuki Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 46 2:15.984 4 10.062 0.182

61 DOG HOUSE IWATANI Keita * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 47 2:16.073 7 10.151 0.089

62 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN SUGAI Yoshiyuki * Aprilia RSV4-1000 EWC 48 2:16.093 3 10.171 0.020

63 FUN FACTORY @ CS STANCE UTO Toshiaki * BMW S1000RR SST 15 2:17.926 10 12.004 1.833

64 GSM RACING LEONOV Vladimir * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 49 - 0 - -

65 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA MINAMIMOTO Soichiro * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 - 0 - -

66 S-PULSE DREAM RACING . IAI OGATA Hideyuki * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 50 - 0 - -
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